Bowling Green School Tuition and Fee Schedule

	1 Student	2 Students	3 Students	4 Students	5 Students	More than 5 students
Yearly Tuition with Fees	\$4,785.00	\$7,970.04	\$10,805.04	\$12,140.04	\$13,175.04	Add \$350.00 yearly for each additional student
Monthly Payment	\$398.75	\$664.17	\$900.42	\$1,011.67	\$1,097.92	Add \$29.17 monthly for each additional student

All tuition/fee payments will be withdrawn in twelve equal payments beginning June 1, before the beginning of the school year. If a student is registered after June 1 but before September 1, all prior tuition with fees is due in full and is not refundable.

Fees Not Included in Above Schedule

One-Time Application Fee for Admittance to BGS	\$300.00	Per family	
Yearly Registration Fee	\$170.00	NEW Student Registration CURRENT - Per student for first 2 students in a family Per each additional student in a	
	\$160.00		
	\$100.00		
	\$200.00	family LATE ENROLLMENT	
BUC Pass (K-12th)	\$100.00	Per student	
Class Fee	\$25.00	Per student	
Chromebook Fee (7th-12th)	\$100.00	Per student	
ACT (10th, 11th, &12th)	\$91.00	Per student	
Parking Pass	\$10.00	Per student	

Bus Fee Schedule

No part time bus fees. All families riding the bus are obligated to pay the full time fee.

# Students	Monthly Fee	Number of Payments- DUE monthly Aug 1 - May 1 each school year	Total Per Year
1	\$80.00	10	\$800.00
2	\$105.00	10	\$1050.00
3	\$130.00	10	\$1300.00
4	\$145.00	10	\$1450.00